Team: Malvern Prep
Defensive Game Stats
Vs Delbarton (NJ)

W, 20-17

Player
Jake Bauer

Ben Kumpon
Peri DiBartolomeo
Andrew Pellicciotta

Joe Rosano
Ennis Udo
Chris Lake

Owen Mears

Philip Tabasso

Zeke Bates
Logan Demchyk
Zade Johnson
Ian Files
Luke O’Hair
Max Mohring

Return Yards:
Kickoff/Free Kick:
Achilles Tucker-Turner

Punts
None

B3

29
33

15
28
35

71
23
55

17
72
67

(B3

22

(B3

N
=
—
=]

Ho-~ooowl\)uwww\1|

=~ [

3

>
2
172
-
[
=

[a—y

S = O O O = DD N O O O O =

Yards
52

Yards

Rush:

Pass

Total:

Total

(o¢]

—_— e = e = = NN NN W WA WD

20-29
: 15/28/132
48 - 161

Int/Yds
1-0

=]

S OO O OO OO O O o o O

[e)

S OO O OO O O o o o = o O

alls

5

S O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Fumb. Rec Fumb. Forec.

Sacks
0

S O O O OO O o o~ O o o O



INT
Jake Bauer

Fumble
None

Misc. Return

None

Punting
Jack Ploszay

Kicking
Jack Ploszay
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PATs
2-3
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FGs
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Made:
Missed:



Sacks S/A/T
TFL/YDS PD BKD Kicks Spec. Team T

2-6 2 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 1 0 0/0/0
0-0 1 0 0/0/0
1-1 0 0 0/0/0
1-2 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 2 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 1 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 1/0/1
0-0 0 0 0/0/0
0-0 0 0 0/0/0





